
RESULT  -  Race 20

Events 18, 25

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 74 MCCAIN/ SCAWTHORN 6 2:00.6512:12.45 4 64.8764.11BMW K100 100018c

2 25 WHITAKER/ HOLROYD 6 2:00.5312:17.79 2 64.9363.655.34BMW K100 110018c

3 2 KEMP/ AUSTIN 6 2:04.3112:39.98 2 62.9661.7927.53Moto Guzzi Le Mans 113418b

4 66 BIRKETT/ BIRKETT 6 2:08.7713:02.53 2 60.7860.0150.08BMW K100 198618c

5 91 DOWNES/ OSTERHOLZER 6 2:10.9813:25.36 2 59.7558.311:12.91BMW K100 100018c

6 41 MEAD/ MEAD 6 2:12.9213:32.80 5 58.8857.771:20.35BMW K100 98718b

7 96 WILKINS/ WILLIAMS 6 2:12.8113:34.15 6 58.9357.681:21.70BMW K100 117118c

8 92 RHOOME/ WARNER 6 2:12.4313:34.80 6 59.1057.631:22.35BMW K100 100018b

9 21 COWLEY/ BALLAST 5 2:18.2012:18.33 2 56.6353.001 LapMorgan  Morgan Super A25a

10 16 HODGSON/ PEARSON 5 2:18.4612:19.18 2 56.5252.941 LapMorgan F2 117225a

11 88 PEARSON/ PEARSON 5 2:19.3212:20.03 3 56.1852.881 LapMorgan f2 117225a

12 9 MAHE-COOK/ COOK 5 2:17.7512:22.24 4 56.8252.721 LapMorgan Morgan F3 117225a

13 26 SIMMONITE/ BALLAST 5 2:23.3912:36.30 3 54.5851.741 LapDarmont Darmont Specia25a

14 149 THOMAS/ MCHANAN 4 2:56.6712:32.40 3 44.3041.612 LapsMorgan Morgan F type 1125a

Fastest Lap

WHITAKER/ HOLROYD 2:00.53 225 BMW K100 1100 64.9318c

Start Time : 10:35

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

15 Sep 24 10:50

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



RESULT  -  Race 20

EVENT  18

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 74 MCCAIN/ SCAWTHORN 6 2:00.6512:12.45 4 64.8764.11BMW K100 100018c

2 25 WHITAKER/ HOLROYD 6 2:00.5312:17.79 2 64.9363.65BMW K100 110018c

3 2 KEMP/ AUSTIN 6 2:04.3112:39.98 2 62.9661.79Moto Guzzi Le Mans 113418b

4 66 BIRKETT/ BIRKETT 6 2:08.7713:02.53 2 60.7860.01BMW K100 198618c

5 91 DOWNES/ OSTERHOLZER 6 2:10.9813:25.36 2 59.7558.31BMW K100 100018c

6 41 MEAD/ MEAD 6 2:12.9213:32.80 5 58.8857.77BMW K100 98718b

7 96 WILKINS/ WILLIAMS 6 2:12.8113:34.15 6 58.9357.68BMW K100 117118c

8 92 RHOOME/ WARNER 6 2:12.4313:34.80 6 59.1057.63BMW K100 100018b

Fastest Lap

KEMP/ AUSTIN 2:04.31 22 Moto Guzzi Le Mans 1134 62.9618b

EVENT  25

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 21 COWLEY/ BALLAST 5 2:18.2012:18.33 2 56.6353.00Morgan  Morgan Super A25a

2 16 HODGSON/ PEARSON 5 2:18.4612:19.18 2 56.5252.94Morgan F2 117225a

3 88 PEARSON/ PEARSON 5 2:19.3212:20.03 3 56.1852.88Morgan f2 117225a

4 9 MAHE-COOK/ COOK 5 2:17.7512:22.24 4 56.8252.72Morgan Morgan F3 117225a

5 26 SIMMONITE/ BALLAST 5 2:23.3912:36.30 3 54.5851.74Darmont Darmont Specia25a

6 149 THOMAS/ MCHANAN 4 2:56.6712:32.40 3 44.3041.61Morgan Morgan F type 1125a

Fastest Lap

MAHE-COOK/ COOK 2:17.75 49 Morgan Morgan F3 1172 56.8225a

Start Time : 10:35

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

15 Sep 24 10:50

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



Events 18, 25

LAP TIMES - Race 20

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

KEMP/ AUSTIN

1 2:10.81 2:04.31 2:05.45 2:06.57 2:06.53 2:06.31

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MAHE-COOK/ COOK

1 2:59.52 2:20.30 2:19.93 2:17.75 2:24.74

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

HODGSON/ PEARSON

1 2:54.02 2:18.46 2:20.10 2:20.51 2:26.09

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

COWLEY/ BALLAST

1 2:54.18 2:18.20 2:20.61 2:20.05 2:25.29

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WHITAKER/ HOLROYD

1 2:06.03 2:00.53 2:03.84 2:02.20 2:00.81 2:04.38

26

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SIMMONITE/ BALLAST

1 3:00.59 2:23.41 2:23.39 2:23.69 2:25.22

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MEAD/ MEAD

1 2:24.04 2:13.73 2:14.07 2:13.95 2:12.92 2:14.09

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BIRKETT/ BIRKETT

1 2:15.42 2:08.77 2:11.14 2:08.99 2:08.96 2:09.25

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MCCAIN/ SCAWTHORN

1 2:05.95 2:00.77 2:01.14 2:00.65 2:01.26 2:02.68

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PEARSON/ PEARSON

1 2:54.32 2:19.58 2:19.32 2:21.13 2:25.68

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

DOWNES/ OSTERHOLZER

1 2:16.69 2:10.98 2:11.63 2:13.45 2:15.16 2:17.45

92

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

RHOOME/ WARNER

1 2:23.81 2:15.93 2:12.95 2:15.57 2:14.11 2:12.43

96

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WILKINS/ WILLIAMS

1 2:21.92 2:13.51 2:15.74 2:15.64 2:14.53 2:12.81
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149

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

THOMAS/ MCHANAN

1 3:38.12 2:59.18 2:56.67 2:58.43
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events 18, 25  -  Race 20

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

74 2:05.95 25 4:06.56 74 6:07.86 74 8:08.51 74 10:09.77 74 12:12.45

25 2:06.03 74 4:06.72 25 6:10.40 25 8:12.60 26 10:11.08 *1 25 12:17.79

2 2:10.81 2 4:15.12 2 6:20.57 2 8:27.14 25 10:13.41 21 12:18.33 *1

66 2:15.42 66 4:24.19 66 6:35.33 66 8:44.32 2 10:33.67 16 12:19.18 *1

91 2:16.69 91 4:27.67 149 6:37.30 *1 91 8:52.75 66 10:53.28 88 12:20.03 *1

96 2:21.92 96 4:35.43 91 6:39.30 41 9:05.79 91 11:07.91 9 12:22.24 *1

92 2:23.81 41 4:37.77 96 6:51.17 96 9:06.81 41 11:18.71 149 12:32.40 *2

41 2:24.04 92 4:39.74 41 6:51.84 92 9:08.26 96 11:21.34 26 12:36.30 *1

16 2:54.02 21 5:12.38 92 6:52.69 149 9:33.97 *1 92 11:22.37 2 12:39.98

21 2:54.18 16 5:12.48 16 7:32.58 21 9:53.04 66 13:02.53

88 2:54.32 88 5:13.90 21 7:32.99 16 9:53.09 91 13:25.36

9 2:59.52 9 5:19.82 88 7:33.22 88 9:54.35 41 13:32.80

26 3:00.59 26 5:24.00 9 7:39.75 9 9:57.50 96 13:34.15

149 3:38.12 26 7:47.39 92 13:34.80
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